10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

595

609

601

576

596

617

579

578

610

577

612

593

584

598

574

575

608

586

606

614

613

619

604

620

590

571

602

594

Male - Overall

Jordan Templet
Lafayette, LA

Dustin Joubert
Nacogdoches, TX

John Paul Wells
Lafayette, LA

Preston Blair
Lafayette, LA

Charles Sears
Broussard, LA

John Ahrabi
Lafayette, LA

Jaime Mendoza
Lafayette, LA

Mark Herpin
Lafayette, LA

Chris Van Way
Carencro, LA

Jason Simoneaux
Lafayette, LA

Dustin Trujillo
Lafayette, LA

George Boudreaux
Lafayette, LA

Jordan Ramijit
Broussard, LA

Tom Lightfoot
Lafayette, LA

Samuel Richard
Carencro, LA

Anthony Branham
Lafayette, LA

Joseph Ralph Roberson
Lafayette, LA

Lincoln Trumps

Garland Broussard
New lberia, LA

Miles Aucoin
Lafayette, LA

Charles Hunter
Lafayette, LA

Brooks Boudreaux
Lafayette, LA

Ryan Broussard
Broussard, LA

Alexander Boudreaux
Lafayette, LA

Matthew Margaglio
Lafayette, LA

Joseph Richard

Carencro, LA

Max Morgan

Olive Falgout
Lafayette, LA

29

34

36

40

44

13

46

52

57

43

35

40

22

50

54

66

12

31

10

35

45

40

13

10

33

5:15.1

5:22.4

5:40.7

5:40.8

5:52.2

6:00.9

6:06.3

6:13.8

6:17.9

6:24.6

6:30.7

6:37.9

6:54.7

7:26.0

7:44.4

7:49.6

7:56.1

8:00.7

8:22.2

8:36.0

8:46.3

8:59.1

9:16.3

9:47.2

10:06.0

11:00.2

12:40.3

13:11.6

Difference v

+0:07.3

+0:25.6

+0:25.7

+0:37.1

+0:45.8

+0:51.2

+0:58.7

+1:02.8

+1:09.5

+1:15.6

+1:22.8

+1:39.6

+2:10.9

+2:29.3

+2:34.5

+2:41.0

+2:45.6

+3:07.1

+3:20.9

+3:31.2

+3:44.0

+4:01.2

+4:32.1

+4:50.9

+5:45.1

+7:25.2

+7:56.5



29

30

582

589

Matthew Vigueira
Youngsville, LA

Paul Ashley

31

12

14:32.6

15:13.4

Difference v

+9:17.5

+9:58.3



